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Certification Examinations 

Denver Metro 
ALL Asbestos and Lead certification exams will be administered at the Lowry Conference Center located 

at: 

Lowry Conference Center 

1061 Akron Way 

Denver, CO 80230 
(Map to specific location will be provided at the time applicant is approved for the exam(s)). 

 

Exam schedule is provided below. All testing is by appointment only and will be scheduled by 

the Certification Coordinator once the certification application has been approved. Drop-in 

candidates will not be accepted. All candidates must arrive in time to be able to complete an 

exam before the end of the session. If you cannot complete the exam by the deadline, your 

incomplete exam will be graded and your score will be official. The Division recommends that 

applications for renewal be submitted at least 30 days prior to your certification expiration date 

to avoid any interruption in your employment status. You must present your printed test letter 

and U.S. government-issued picture ID to take your certification exam(s).  
 

 

Date 2025 1st Session 2nd Session 3rd Session Room 

     

Friday, September 5, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, September 12, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, September 19, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, September 26, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, October 3, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, October 10, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, October 17, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, October 24, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, October 31, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, November  7, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, November  14, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, November  21, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, December 5, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, December 12, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 

Friday, December 19, 2025 8:30 A.M. 10:00 AM 1 P.M. 200B 
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Grand Junction 
Grand Junction CDPHE Office, 222 S. 6th Street, Grand Junction, Room 101 

 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 9:00 A.M.  
 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 9:00 A.M.  
 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025  9:00 A.M.  
 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 9:00 A.M.  
 

 

 

Pueblo 
Pueblo City & County Office, 101 W. 9th Street, Pueblo, 3rd floor, section C conference room 

 
 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 9:00 A.M. 
 

  
 

   
 

Verbal Worker exam (by request only) 
CDPHE Offices – 4300 Cherry Creek Dr. S., Denver 80246 

 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

Thursday, October 17, 2025 9:00 A.M. 

 


